800-554-6077 Distributor: Project:
sales@activarcpg.com Contractor: Approved By:
www.activarcpg.com Date: Architect:
9702 Newton Av S. Bloomington, MN 55431 |  Many Locations Nationwide Scale: N/A    |  Pages: 1 of 2 Item #
@ 2025 Activar Construction Products Group, Inc. 1/22/2025 The information contained in this document is the sole property of Activar Construction Products Group, Inc. Any reproduction in part
of as a whole without the written permission of Activar Construction Products Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Model TM is an all-purpose 16 gauge cold rolled steel access door that affords fast and con-
venient access for inspection or service to vital components of plumbing, heating, air condi-

Wall or
Ceiling
ORDER GUIDE